AR

FSS Weekly Schedule & Friday Rotations
Grades 10, 11, 12 - 2024/25

A

Friday
Time |Period MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY
Rotation
Block A Block B Block C Block D
8:37 Semester 1
to Sept3-Jan23
. Sept 6: Mon
10:00 Sept13: Tues
Sept 27: Wed
3 QOct 4: Thurs
4 min TRANSITION TRANSITION TRANSITION TRANSITION Oct 11: Mon
Block B Block € Block D Block A O s
10:04 Nov 15; Thurs
to Nov 29: Mon
Dec 6: Tues
11:27 Dec 13: Wed
Dec 20: Thurs
Jan 10: M
50 min LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH Jon 17 Tues
Block € Block D Block A Block B Semester 2
12:17 Jan27-Jun 26
to e
eb 7: Thurs
1:40 Feb 21: Mon
Mar 14: Tues
Apr11; Wed
4 min TRANSITION TRANSITION TRANSITION A]'?rrzs: Inﬁrs
May 2: Mon
Block D Block A Block B Block € May 9: Tues
1:44 May 23: Wed
to Jun 6: Thurs
3.06 Jun 20: Mon




